
RH HANGOUTS :
SUMMERBLITZCULTURE WEEK

MON 29 JULY
9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

Registration

Pick - up

Football
Archery
Cultural Craft

Lunch

Football Match
Cultural Quiz

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

TIMETABLE 2024

WEEK 1

*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

TUE 30 JULY

WED 31 JULY THUR 1 AUG

Multisport
Steel Pans
Cooking

Dodgeball 
Q&A / Olympian

Crazy Cricket
Monopoly
Cultural Cooking

Multisport 
Cultural Cooking Cultural Carnival Celebration

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

Table Tennis Tournament
Siri’s Braiding Workshop
Sip & Paint



RH HANGOUTS :
SUMMERBLITZSPORTS WEEK

MON 5 AUG
Registration

Pick - up

Football Mini Games
Dance
Meet and Greet

Lunch

Football YP VS Staff
Cooking - Healthy Eating

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

TIMETABLE 2024

WEEK 2

*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

TUES 6 AUG

WED 7 AUG THUR 8 AUG

Basketball
Fantasy Football
Design a Sports Shirt

Basketball YP VS Staff
Dance

Target Games
Bootcamp
Scavenger Hunt 

Multisport 
Football

Sports Day

Sports Awards Ceremony

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00



RH HANGOUTS :
SUMMERBLITZYOUTH EMPOWERMENT WEEK

MON 12 AUG
Registration

Pick - up

Jujitsu
Becoming the Leader of Your Own Life
Bake Off 

Lunch

Multisport
Matters of the Heart

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

TIMETABLE 2024

WEEK 3

*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

TUES 13 AUG

WED 14 AUG THUR 15 AUG

Netball
Buid a Bridge 
Clay Making 

Badminton Tournament
Vision Boards

Boxfit
Work Experience - Young Leaders
Graphic Design 

Hockey 
Graphic Design

Obstacle Course
Escape Room
FA Cup Football

Tag Football / Games
Messy Madness

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00



RH HANGOUTS :
SUMMERBLITZAMUSEMENT WEEK

MON 19 AUG
Registration

Pick - up

Mini Golf
Archery
Cooking

Lunch

Poster Competition 
Outdoor Movie

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

Registration

Pick - up

Lunch

TIMETABLE 2024

WEEK 4

*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

TUES 20 AUG

WED 21 AUG THUR 22 AUG

Nerf War
Animal Experience
Football 

Football 
Roller Skating

Summer Blitz BBQ & Games

Summer Blitz BBQ & Games

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

9:30 

10:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

15:00

Inflatable Fun

Inflatable Fun


