#### WEEK 1 CULTURE WEEK

\*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

# MON 29 JULY

9:30	Registration
10:30	Football Archery
12:30	Cultural Craft
12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Football Match Cultural Quiz

15:00 Pick - up

### WED 31 JULY

9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Crazy Cricket Monopoly Cultural Cooking
12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Multisport Cultural Cooking
15:00	Pick - up

#### RH HANGOUTS : SUMMERBLITZ TIMETABLE 2024

## **TUE 30 JULY**

9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Multisport Steel Pans Cooking
12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Dodgeball Q&A / Olympian
15:00	Pick - up

#### THUR 1 AUG

9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Table Tennis Tournament Siri's Braiding Workshop Sip & Paint
12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Cultural Carnival Celebration
15:00	Pick - up

#### WEEK 2 SPORTS WEEK

\*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

#### **MON 5 AUG**

RH HANGOUTS : SUMMERBLITZ TIMETABLE 2024

#### **TUES 6 AUG**

9:30	Registration	9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Football Mini Games Dance Meet and Greet	10:30 12:30	Basketball Fantasy Football Design a Sports Shirt
12:30 13:30	Lunch	12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Football YP VS Staff Cooking - Healthy Eating	13:30 14:30	Basketball YP VS Staff Dance
15:00	Pick - up	15:00	Pick - up
WE	D7AUG	тни	R 8 AUG
9:30	Registration	9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Target Games Bootcamp Scavenger Hunt	10:30 12:30	Sports Day

- 12:30 Lunch 13:30 13:30 Multisport
- 13:30 Multispo 14:30 Football

15:00 Pick

Pick - up

15:00 Pick - up

Lunch

**Sports Awards Ceremony** 

12:30

13:30

13:30

14:30

#### WEEK 3

#### YOUTH EMPOWERMENT WEEK

\*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

#### MON 12 AUG

#### **TUES 13 AUG**

**RH HANGOUTS :** 

SUMMERBLITZ TIMETABLE 2024

9:30	Registration	9:30	Registration
10:30 12:30	Jujitsu Becoming the Leader of Your Own Life Bake Off	10:30 12:30	Netball Buid a Bridge Clay Making
12:30 13:30	Lunch	12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Multisport Matters of the Heart	13:30 14:30	Badminton Tournament Vision Boards
15:00	Pick - up	15:00	Pick - up
WE	D 14 AUG	THU	R 15 AUG
9:30	Registration	9:30	Registration
10:30	Boxfit Work Experience - Young Leaders	10:30	Obstacle Course Escape Room
12:30	Graphic Design	12:30	FA Cup Football
12:30 13:30	Lunch	12:30 13:30	Lunch
13:30 14:30	Hockey Graphic Design	13:30 14:30	Tag Football / Games Messy Madness
15:00	Pick - up	15:00	Pick - up

## WEEK 4 AMUSEMENT WEEK

\*Sessions and activities are subject to change.

## MON 19 AUG



## **TUES 20 AUG**

Registration	9:30 Re	gistration
Mini Golf		erf War
Archery	1 PT- manufacture and	nimal Experience
Cooking	12:30 Fo	otball
	12:30	11 1ml -
Lunch	13:30 Lu	nch
Poster Competition Outdoor Movie		otball
	14:30 Ro	ller Skating
Pick - up	15:00 Pi	:k - up
21 AUG	THUR 2	2 AUG
		the strength and the
Registration	9:30 Re	gistration
Inflatable Fun	10:30	nmer Blitz BBQ & (
	12:30	
	12:30	
Lunch	13:30	nch
the set of the particular states and the second		
Inflatable Fun	13:30 54 50 Su	nmer Blit <u>z BBQ &amp; (</u>
Inflatable Fun	13:30 14:30 <sup>Sul</sup>	nmer Blitz BBQ & (